
VARSITY DISTRICT PARTICIPANTS
BOYS GIRLS BOYS GIRLS 
100M 4X100M 

1 JACOB VALDIVIA (8) KAYLIN KIELTY 1 ZACH VILLAREAL(8)
2 MAKIYUM SMITH (8) KOLENA APANA 2 MAKIYUM SMITH (8)

200M 3 VINCENT GENTRY (8)
1 MENTOA MCKENZIE (8) CECILE LIGHTBOURN 4 KOA APANA (8)
2 JACOB VALDIVIA (8) KOLENA APANA

400M 4X400
1 MENTOA MCKENZIE (8) CECILE LIGHTBOURN 1 VINCENT GENTRY (8)
2 MAKIYUM SMITH (8) KAYLIN KIELTY 2 KOA APANA (8)

800M 3 CIAN ROULSTON (8)
1 JOSIAH LAVINE (8) ARIELLE MCKENZIE (8) 4 DAVID PROFFITT (8)
2 JESSE OCAMPO (8) TRINITY HALE (8)

2 MILE 
1 GRANT GIVENS (8) ARIELLE MCKENZIE 
2 CORBIN PARSLEY (8) TRINITY HALE 

SHOT PUT
1 Joseph Dahlia Marissa Sanchez (8)
2 Jacob Valdivia  Emma Baldwin (8)

LONG JUMP 
1 ZACH VILLARREAL KOLENA APANA (7)
2 KOA APANA TRINITY HALE (8)

HIGH JUMP
1 ZACH VILLARREAL Ellen Lightbourne (8)
2 MENTOA MCKENZIE (8) Isabel Vega (8)



TEAM ROSTER 
GIRLS 

CIAN ROULSTON ANGELINE GARCIA 
ANGELINE GARCIA (8) CORBIN PARSLEY ARIELLE MCKENZIE 
JAYLEI ROWE (8) DAVID PROFFITT CECILE LIGHTBOURN 
KAYLYN DUNSTON (8) GRANT GIVENS ELLA GOTOSKI
SAVANNAH BENNETT (8) JACOB VALDIVIA ELLEN LIGHTBOURN 

JESSE OCAMPO EMMA BALDWIN 
JOSEPH DAHLIA EVANGELINE PELAYO 

ELLA GOTOSKI (7) JOSIAH LAVINE ISABEL VEGA
EVANGELINE PELAYO (8) KOA APANA JAYLEI ROWE
KAITLYN DAWES (8) MAKIYUM SMITH KAITLYN DAWES 
KAYLIN DUNSTON (8) MENTOA MCKENZIE KAYLIN KIELTY 

VINCENT GENTRY KAYLYN DUNSTON 
ZACH VILLARREAL KOLENA APANA 

MARISSA SANCHEZ 
SAVANNAH BENNETT
TRINITY HALE 



JV DISTRICT PARTICIPANTS
BOYS GIRLS BOYS
100M 4X100M 

1 JAYLEN BENNETT (6) EMILIE QUIROZ (6) 1
2 BRYSON ALLEN (6) LILY REYES (6) 2

200M 3
1 JUSTICE KANE (7) LILY REYES (6) 4
2 FELIX CHANG (7) BROOKE EASTERLY (6)

400M 4X400
1 JUSTICE KANE (7) EMILIE QUIROZ (6) 1
2 ETHAN SAUCEDA (7) BROOKE EASTERLY (6) 2

800M 3
1 ZANDER MOAYEDI (7) GISELE GONZALES (7) 4
2 BRYSON ALLEN (6) ALYSSA CRAIG (6)

2 MILE 
1 ZANDER MOAYEDI (7) GISELE GONZALES (7)
2 KAIDEN ROLLINS (6) ALYSSA CRAIG (6)

SHOT PUT
1 Carlos Gallegos (7) 1
2 ZACHARY ZANDER (7) 2

LONG JUMP 
1 JAYLEN BENNETT (6) 1
2 EVAN BROCKIE (6) 2 LANA VEJAR (6)

HIGH JUMP
1 BRADY NELSON (7) 1
2 BRYSON ALLEN (6) 2

Joie Murillo (7) 
Zoey Dill (7)

McKenzie Cassara (7)
Lily Reyes (6)

BROOKE EASTERLY (6) 



TEAM ROSTER 
GIRLS 

JAYLEN BENNETT (6) 1 MCKENZIE CASSARA AARON BELLO 
AARON BELLO (6) 2 KAILIA DIAZ BRADY NELSON 
CONNOR DILUCCHIO (6) 3 OLUWKEMI AKINTIMOYE BRYSON ALLEN 
FELIX CHANG (7) 4 JOIE MURRILLO CARLOS GALLEGOS 

CONNOR DILUCCHIO
ETHAN SAUCEDA

ETHAN SAUCEDA (7) 1 LEILA DELAROSA (7) EVAN BROCKIE 
NOAH LAVINE (6) 2 ILLASELL TAN (6) FELIX CHANG
ISAIAH DAWSON (7) 3 ISIS ENRIQUEZ (7) ISAIAH DAWSON 
MYCHAL BRADFIELD (7) 4 CYDNEY BROWN (6) JAYLEN BENNETT

JUSTICE KANE 
KAIDEN ROLLINS 
MYCHAL BRADFIELD 
NOAH LAVINE 
ZACHARY ZANDER 
ZANDER MOAYEDI



ALYSSA CRAIG 
BROOKE EASTERLY 
CYDNEY BROWN 
EMILIE QUIROZ
GISELE GONZALES
ILLASELL TAN 
ISIS ENRIQUEZ
JOIE MURRILLO 
KAILIA DIAZ
LEILA DELAROSA
LILY REYES
MCKENZIE CASSARA
OLUWKEMI AKINTIMOYE
ZOEY DILL
LANA VEJAR


